ORDERING INFORMATION
- -
-
Voltage
-
Lens
-
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V
Housing Material
HC = 20Ga. CRS
         (Standard)
HS = 20Ga. S.S.
HP = 20Ga. S.S
         (Painted)
HA =  Alum.
         (Painted)
# of Ballasts/Drivers
Fluorescent:
1  =  Ballast
2  =  Ballast
Fluorescent:
AAF22-AAF24
2 = 2 Lamp
3 = 3 Lamp
LED AAF22:
L2 = LED 2 Rw (25W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw (37.5W)
L4 = LED 4 Rw (50W)
LED AAF24:
L2 = LED 2 Rw (50W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw (75W)
L4 = LED 4 Rw (100W)
# of Lamps Frame
Overlap Frame Options:
OC = 18Ga. CRS
          (Standard)
OS = 18Ga. S.S
          (Brushed)
OP = 18Ga. S.S.
          (Painted)
OA = Alum.
         (Painted)
Inset Frame Options:
IE   = Extruded Alum.
IP   = Extruded Alum.
          (Painted)
Lamp Type
AAF22
17 = Linear 17W T8
14 = Linear 14W T5
24 = Linear 24W T5
 HO
AAF24
32 = Linear 32W T8
28 = Linear 28W T5
54 = Linear 54W T5
 HO
Product Family